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ROELAND RESIDENTIAL ENERGY AUDIT INCENTIVE
ot o5 PROGRAM

Up to $400 rebate for a qualifying home energy audit

Applicant Information
Name Phone Number

Email

Address City Zip Code

Mailing Address (if different from above)

Address City Zip Code

How did you hear about the program?

Home Energy Audit Information (refer to list on back of this page for qualified providers

Auditor Date of audit

Contact information of auditor)

*Please include a copy of your invoice and customized recommendations report from your home energy audit.
Neighborhood Services reserves the right to confirm that the audit took place before issuing a rebate.

Applicant Agreement

| certify that I live within Roeland Park, KS. | understand that the City of Roeland Park, KS does not guarantee the results
of the audit. The undersigned further agrees to defend, indemnify and hold harmless the City of Roeland Park, KS
including their employees, from and against any and all loss, damage, expense, claims suits and liability, including
attorney fees arising out of or in any way connected with the audit. Applicant has read, understands and agrees to the
terms and conditions listed on the Home Energy Audit Incentive application. The City of Roeland Park, KS reserves the
right to change the terms of the incentive offer at any time.

| have read, understand, and agree to the terms and conditions of this rebate program.

Signature of Applicant Date

Office Use Only (Collect and initial below)

Completed signed application Copy of customized report

Dated audit invoice

Staff Signature Date




Qualified Residential Energy Audit Providers

Advanced Home Energy
Jed Giles
913.226.3201

jed@advancedhomeenergykc.com

Affordable Energy Solutions

Dan Bartlett

816.301.1818
dan@affordableenergymidwest.com

Dan’s Weatherization Services, LLC
Dan Kosman

816.699.9992
Danswxsvs@gmail.com

Eric Kjelshus Energy
Eric Kjelshus
816.537.5100

Eric.ener mail.com

Green Cat Services

Rob Jones

816.206.2191
rjones@agreencatservices.com

Green Improvement Consulting
816.301.4448

contact@mygreenkc.com

The Hayes Company
Jeff Classen
816.861.8700

jeff@thehayesco.com

Star Energy Consultants, LLC
Ben Meyer

816.607.8000
bmeyer@mystarenergy.com
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